Shaker High School
3 P Girls 7th/8th Soccer
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Bethany Liberty, Head Coach
Players (16)

NAME

Ava Bachta

Ella Bagchi

Amabel Blodgett
Okechi Chimezie
Olivia Connelly
Emma DiCesare
Emily Duncan
Megan Goslow
Elizabete Green
Michelle Jamil
Madison LaMountain
Jessie Mullen
Larkyn OBrien
Kenna Rolston
Gabriella Sims
Makenna Tomisman

GRADE

11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
10
11
11
11
11
12

Athletics Director: Sean Colfer
Assistant: David Stadtlander

445 Watervliet Shaker Rd
Latham, NY, 12110

(518) 785-5511
northcolonie.org
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